                 Ethernet Media Converter                  MC101-SFP
sales@upcomnet.com                         1                         www.upcomnet.com
1-port 10/100M Ethernet SFP Media Converter
 Features
● Accord to IEEE802.1 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE802.3 100Base-FX;
● Support MDI/MDI-X auto negotiation, 10M/100M adaptive；
● Support flow control;
● Supports full /half duplex, Point-to-point transparent transmission;

sales@upcomnet.com                  3                        www.upcomnet.com
 Application
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
MC101-SFP-M-2 1-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+1-port 100M FX, Multi-mode, 2Km, 5VDC, LC connector
MC101-SFP-S-20 1-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+1-port 100M FX, Single-mode, 20Km, 5VDC, LC connector
MC101-SFP-S-40 1-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+1-port 100M FX, Single-mode, 40Km, 5VDC, LC connector
MC101-SFP-S-80 1-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+1-port 100M FX, Single-mode, 80Km, 5VDC, LC connector
MC101-SFP-S-120 1-port 10/100M Base-T(X)+1-port 100M FX, Single-mode, 120Km, 5VDC, LC connector
 Packing List
● Ethernet Media Converter *1
● DC5V/1A power supply *1
● User manual * 1